53© Ensto 2010
Ks1.63 KsM1.63
Ensto Compact switch-disconnectors,
panel and DIN rail mounted
Ensto Compact switch-disconnectors, 4th pole
Product
code
amPerage (a) conductor cross-
section (mm²)
tightening
torque (nm)
mounting size (mm) weight
(kg)
Package
size (Pcs)
ean 13 code
KS1.16 16 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 13 x 56 x 72 0.046 50 6418677171253
KS1.20 20 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 13 x 56 x 72 0.046 50 6418677171260
KS1.25 25 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 13 x 56 x 72 0.046 50 6418677170065
KS1.32 32 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 13 x 56 x 72 0.046 50 6418677171277
KS1.40 40 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 13 x 56 x 72 0.046 50 6418677170072
KS1.63 63 A Cu 1.5-16 mm² 2 Nm Din rail/screw 13 x 56 x 72 0.046 50 6418677170089
KSM1.63 63 A Cu 10-50 mm² 4 Nm Din rail/screw 18 x 62 x 83 0.095 50 6418677169786
KSM1.80 80 A Cu 10-50 mm² 4 Nm Din rail/screw 18 x 62 x 83 0.095 50 6418677169793
KSM1.100 100 A Cu 10-50 mm² 4 Nm Din rail/screw 18 x 62 x 83 0.095 50 6418677169809
Additional poles